
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00022, Malad

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.6 Mi. S of Woodruff IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,495

 8,069
 9,560

Oneida (36)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 4,391

 4,154
 4,981

 4,104

 3,915
 4,578

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 6,750 - - 10,107 8,981

S DIR - - 3,173 - - 5,125 4,391

N DIR - - 3,577 - - 4,982 4,590

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

8,118 6,435 6,653 6,987 7,413 10,291 9,138

3,807 2,860 3,089 3,517 3,732 5,126 4,421

4,311 3,575 3,564 3,470 3,681 5,165 4,717

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 6,918 6,734 6,913 7,844 10,831 9,797

- 3,253 3,196 3,397 3,848 5,498 4,926

- 3,665 3,538 3,516 3,996 5,333 4,871

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

9,603 7,352 6,981 8,231 8,383 11,274 11,216

4,528 3,470 3,432 3,878 4,257 5,878 5,649

5,075 3,882 3,549 4,353 4,126 5,396 5,567

27 28 29 30 31 - -

10,288 7,318 7,703 7,977 9,242 - -

4,594 3,286 3,465 3,666 4,415 - -

5,694 4,032 4,238 4,311 4,827 - -

MADW 9,336 7,006 6,964 7,527 8,221 10,626 9,783

STDEV 1,109 429 431 675 788 530 1,019

DAYFAC 0.91 1.21 1.22 1.13 1.03 0.80 0.87
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